
                                Boscobel CC Alumni Invitational
                  Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI 
                                        August 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6743 Mackenzie Kauffman       11 Boscobel                     21:14.1  6:51 
      2    2 6791 Lydia Murphy             09 Lancaster                    21:59.3  7:05 
      3    3 6828 Eva Gemrich              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  22:10.9  7:09 
      4    4 6825 Korl Bomkamp             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  22:11.1  7:09 
      5    5 6747 Molly Pegram             12 Boscobel                     23:05.1  7:26 
      6    6 6786 Maddie Hampton           10 Lancaster                    23:09.1  7:28 
      7    7 6745 Abbey Manning            09 Boscobel                     23:17.2  7:30 
      8    8 6736 Faith Glasbrenner        09 Boscobel                     23:33.6  7:35 
      9    9 6731 Rachel Davis             12 Boscobel                     23:39.6  7:37 
     10   10 6750 Leah Wacker              09 Boscobel                     23:54.2  7:42 
     11   11 6785 Brianna Hampton          12 Lancaster                    24:20.7  7:51 
     12   12 6789 Cristalyn Mish           09 Lancaster                    24:44.8  7:58 
     13   13 6830 Megan Hering             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  24:55.1  8:02 
     14   14 6826 Renee Caminiti           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  25:00.9  8:04 
     15   15 6794 Megan Volkmann           10 Lancaster                    25:06.3  8:05 
     16   16 6829 Sydney Green             09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  25:33.7  8:14 
     17   17 6795 Natalie Winger           09 Lancaster                    25:42.5  8:17 
     18   18 6783 Eden Connelly            11 Lancaster                    25:53.1  8:20 
     19   19 6831 Mackenzie Parrell        10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  26:01.7  8:23 
     20   20 6827 Sophia Elworthy          10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  26:18.6  8:29 
     21      6807 McKenzie Couey           11 Riverdale                    26:53.0  8:40 
     22      6809 Leah Underwood           10 Riverdale                    27:02.8  8:43 
     23   21 6740 Sydney Haines            11 Boscobel                     27:16.2  8:47 
     24      6782 Lexi Bahl                10 Lancaster                    28:00.8  9:01 
     25      6808 Hannah Hanson            11 Riverdale                    28:51.9  9:18 
     26      6787 Felicia Holmes           10 Lancaster                    29:12.1  9:24 
     27      6788 Madalyn McWilliams       09 Lancaster                    29:25.6  9:29 
     28      6753 Jayce Zimpel             09 Boscobel                     30:01.6  9:40 
     29      6790 Savannah Morris          12 Lancaster                    31:07.2 10:01 
     30      6792 Alexandria Stone         09 Lancaster                    32:04.6 10:20 
     31      6728 Joelle Bohringer         11 Boscobel                     33:08.9 10:41 
     32      6784 Taylor Deutsch           10 Lancaster                    34:24.9 11:05 
     33      6793 Kyla Vaughan             10 Lancaster                    37:53.6 12:12 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    30  Boscobel                              (22:58.0  114:49.6 2:25.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Kauffman        11 21:14.1
  2      5  Molly Pegram              12 23:05.1
  3      7  Abbey Manning             09 23:17.2
  4      8  Faith Glasbrenner         09 23:33.6
  5      9  Rachel Davis              12 23:39.6
  6   ( 10) Leah Wacker               09 23:54.2
  7   ( 21) Sydney Haines             11 27:16.2
  
  2.    46  Lancaster                             (23:52.1  119:20.2 3:07.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Lydia Murphy              09 21:59.3
  2      6  Maddie Hampton            10 23:09.1
  3     11  Brianna Hampton           12 24:20.7
  4     12  Cristalyn Mish            09 24:44.8
  5     15  Megan Volkmann            10 25:06.3
  6   ( 17) Natalie Winger            09 25:42.5
  7   ( 18) Eden Connelly             11 25:53.1
  
  3.    50  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (23:58.4  119:51.7 3:22.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Eva Gemrich               12 22:10.9
  2      4  Korl Bomkamp              12 22:11.1
  3     13  Megan Hering              12 24:55.1
  4     14  Renee Caminiti            09 25:00.9
  5     16  Sydney Green              09 25:33.7
  6   ( 19) Mackenzie Parrell         10 26:01.7
  7   ( 20) Sophia Elworthy           10 26:18.6
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                         **** Girls' Junior High 1.5 Mile Run ****    
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6729 Abri Brown                6 Boscobel                     10:31.2  7:01 
      2    2 6726 Randa Bell                7 Boscobel                     10:46.5  7:11 
      3    3 6737 Grace Glasbrenner         8 Boscobel                     10:55.0  7:17 
      4    4 6734 Makayla Fritz             7 Boscobel                     11:07.1  7:25 
      5    5 6746 Clare Manning             6 Boscobel                     11:21.2  7:35 
      6    6  931 Chelsey Beyer            08 Lancaster                    11:25.8  7:38 
      7    7 6732 Olivia Dremsa             8 Boscobel                     11:31.8  7:42 
      8    8 6752 Rebecca Yahn              8 Boscobel                     11:37.9  7:46 
      9    9  938 Erika Birkett            08 Lancaster                    11:39.3  7:47 
     10   10  940 Anna Murphy              06 Lancaster                    11:43.3  7:49 
     11      6742 Sadie Johnston            8 Boscobel                     11:50.1  7:54 
     12      6741 Ellie Jillson             7 Boscobel                     11:50.1  7:54 
     13      6730 Avery Brown               6 Boscobel                     11:51.1  7:55 
     14      6806 Ashlie Clark              7 Riverdale                    12:16.9  8:12 
     15   11  989 Cora Reuter              08 Lancaster                    12:18.6  8:13 
     16      6738 Ava Grassel               7 Boscobel                     12:20.9  8:14 
     17      6733 Maddie Fritz              6 Boscobel                     12:27.9  8:19 
     18   12  935 Kristin Muench           07 Lancaster                    12:42.3  8:29 
     19   13  939 Gabriella Droessler      06 Lancaster                    14:52.6  9:56 
     20   14  988 Hannah Peirce            06 Lancaster                    15:00.0 10:00 
     21      6744 Sarah Knowles             6 Boscobel                     15:51.8 10:35 
     22       998 Makenzie Morgan          06 Lancaster                    20:36.1 13:45 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Boscobel                              (10:56.2  54:41.0 0:50.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Abri Brown                 6 10:31.2
  2      2  Randa Bell                 7 10:46.5
  3      3  Grace Glasbrenner          8 10:55.0
  4      4  Makayla Fritz              7 11:07.1
  5      5  Clare Manning              6 11:21.2
  6   (  7) Olivia Dremsa              8 11:31.8
  7   (  8) Rebecca Yahn               8 11:37.9
  
  2.    48  Lancaster                             (11:57.9  59:49.3 1:16.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Chelsey Beyer             08 11:25.8
  2      9  Erika Birkett             08 11:39.3
  3     10  Anna Murphy               06 11:43.3
  4     11  Cora Reuter               08 12:18.6
  5     12  Kristin Muench            07 12:42.3
  6   ( 13) Gabriella Droessler       06 14:52.6
  7   ( 14) Hannah Peirce             06 15:00.0


